Grand Prix International Jean Finet 2024

Mons, 26 - 27/10/2024

Epreuve 39
27/10/2024

Filles, 100m Brasse

8-9ans
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang
8 ans

1. LIU, Mei-Li
2. DIHI, Ines

9 ans

1. CONTE, Tiphaine

2. ANSLOT, Méline

3. ROEST, Norah

4. VAN DER STEEN, Emy
5. GOSSIEAUX, Lucie

6. PUGENGER, Ophélie
7. THEVE, Selene

AN

16
16

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

BOUST
BOUST

CNT
SCWR
DM
BOUST
ESP
Enin
DM

Temps

1:54.50
2:15.71

1:48.64
1:51.87
1:51.97
1:58.80
2:03.97
2:07.09
2:56.42

Pts

161
97

189
173
172
144
127
118

44

50m 100m

54.54 59.96
1:03.94  1:11.77

51.65 56.99
53.01 58.86
53.61 58.36
56.45 1:02.35
58.02 1:05.95
1:00.56  1:06.53
1:21.62  1:34.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Mons Hainaut Natation
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